
Kingswood Secondary Academy 
Tariff 

Hot Meal Deal 
(Main Meal, Dessert, Drink) 

 

 
£2.95 
 

Cold Meal Deal 
( 1 Sandwich or Wrap or Baguette, Pasta/Salad Pot, 

Drink & Dessert) 
 

 
£2.80 

 
Sandwich, Baguette, Wrap and Pasta/Salad Pots  

Hot Meal of the Day 
Hot Pasta with Sauce 

 

 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
 

 
Jacket Potato with one filling 

Biscuits, Cakes, Hot & Cold Desserts 
Fresh Fruit 
Yoghurts 

 
£2.20 
£0.80 
£0.50 
£0.60 
 

 
Bacon Roll 

Sausage Muffin 
Panini 

Filled Bagel 
Toast 
Pizza 

Teacake 
Crumpet 

Cheese on Toast 

 
£1.30 
£1.30 
£1.30 
£1.30 
£0.25 
£0.75 
£0.65 
£0.65 
£0.75 
       

 
Fruit Based Juices, Milkshakes, Milk, Water 

        
£0.80 

 

For Allergen information please ask at the counter. 


