

Kingswood Secondary Academy Tariff

Hot Meal Deal (Main Meal, Dessert, Drink)	£2.95
Cold Meal Deal (1 Sandwich or Wrap or Baguette, Pasta/Salad Pot, Drink & Dessert)	£2.80
Sandwich, Baguette, Wrap and Pasta/Salad Pots Hot Meal of the Day Hot Pasta with Sauce	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20
Jacket Potato with one filling Biscuits, Cakes, Hot & Cold Desserts Fresh Fruit Yoghurts	£2.20 £0.80 £0.50 £0.60
Bacon Roll Sausage Muffin Panini Filled Bagel Toast Pizza Teacake Crumpet Cheese on Toast	£1.30 £1.30 £1.30 £1.30 £0.25 £0.75 £0.65 £0.65 £0.75
Fruit Based Juices, Milkshakes, Milk, Water	£0.80

For Allergen information please ask at the counter.